

08.06.2026

Present: None for applicant.
 Ms Pallavi Aggarwal, Ld Proxy Counsel for the
 Non applicant.

1. Put up with main matter on **27.07.2026**

(Akbar Siddique)
DJ-04, North, Rohini Courts,
Delhi/08.06.2026

At 11.52 AM

Sh Vineet Gandhi, Ld. Counsel for applicant appears through VC
and he has been apprised about todays proceedings and NDOH.

(Akbar Siddique)
DJ-04, North, Rohini Courts,
Delhi/08.06.2026